COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to LUCINDA AND RANDALL JEWART

e e R GL ENTE

To operate JEWART'S WHISPERING PINES MA

NAME QF FACILITY OR AGENCY

PA 16250

ACOMPLETE ADDRESS.GF:

The total number of persens which may be care

or the maximum capacity permitted:by.the.

Restrictions:

This certificate is granted in acc '

No: 426850

ISSUING OFFICER

DEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above sita(s) only and is not transferable
and shauld be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility.

PW 628 - 4/02




COMMONWEALTII OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717)783-3670

MAY 21 2010 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Lucinda Jewart, Administrator
Lucinda and Randall Jewart
Jewart's Whispering Pines Manor
PO Box 166, 8 West Church Street
Sagamore, Pennsylvania 16250

Dear Ms. Jewart:

As a result of the Department of Public Weifare’s licensing inspection on
April 8, 2010 and May 10, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with
55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes} specified on the enclosed
Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified,

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your

license is enclosed.
%i Sincerely, (7/

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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PERSONAL CARE IE!&!ES - 55'Pa.CocE .

14
Page t of 18

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSOKAL CARE HOME

Jewart's Whispering Pines Manor

P.0. Box 166, 8 West Church Street,

PA 16250

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) {lnchsde alf dates of the inspection)

04612016

Adult Residential Li(%
5

REGIONAL REP

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE anly unless
multiple representatives produce the plan)

W E PRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSIHG ‘Al OF PLAN OF DATE
t-26-90 | OFETN e (AP |50
v o
1 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DAYTE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 26006. CORRECTION (include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
Will BE spacific viclation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the viclation does not recur} BY DPW
% ‘ -
The personal care home A capy of the current vickation -2 O Al vea\eXcen Qq;:-t’h
shall post the current report was not posted in a public WA e gonld -
license, a copy of the andg conspicuous pkace or
aaTent Viclation Report anywhere i the homne, e
(VR) issued by the ok oq hend - %P 543-10
Department and a copy of ‘f..@g Q\g&ﬂ\.ﬂ\fﬁé\'@ff\. w\ﬂ-g
this chapterina
conspicuous and public

place in the personal care
home.

U&I‘o\o&-\O’f\ \mw £
t-9-4-10

&
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NAME ARD ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Jewart's Whispering Pines Manor
P.O. Box 166, 8 West Church Street, Sagamore, PA 16250

Y AL CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

pesidential Licensing AL‘?G&BE!

g4/e6r200

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include aff dates of the inspection)

REGIO

SENTATIVE |

N. Mandock, T. Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SICNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess
muitiple representatives produce the plan)

T247837049

L3N e Menthared

{\,Lp%wa_g_y-.—\—a -QI\SC-V\Q_
UW—WNM% toes oy
@\ce.w.& (AC°E §-55- lo%zg}P

shnls

(TURE OF ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIGNAL UCENS!NG AL OF PLAN OF DATE
- , CORRECTION ' < M.
/< Y-z b7 S0
[V P~ ‘ )
1 Z 3 S
REGULATION VICLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to cotrect the COWPLIANCE
WILL BE specific vialation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur} BY DPW
- .
v 2gh 3 31 )
S {Hotwater temperaturein | The hot water temperature in the Reody usede L &S
W | areas accessibie to the st floor shared resident H-l-10 é 5 —
. | resident may not exceed bathroom read 124.8 degrees : -]—of ey LAl
5 | 120 Fatrenheit.
z
o
2
-

APR—28-28180 18:33 AM




7247837849 Ba

LULAMNUH. JEMNAR T

e A kAP M

PERSONAL CARE HO
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VIOLATION REPORT FWest@m Region

{P-0. Box 166, 8 West Church Street, Sagamors, PA 16250
dealldatesof!heinspecﬁon}

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Adult Residential Lic

PRI i

SIGNATURE OF NTTY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
¢ - CORRECTION

W Y-24-10 C@g@p A02-10

[T 2 ' 3 4 5
REGULATION ' VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTION (include a step-by-step plan to caorrect the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE speacific violation, asweli as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED ~assuretheﬁodadiondoesnntmunj BY DPW
Ly, Deond Ny
101j6 _ d-l/0
Each resident shafl have the | The second floor resident Wes nsFolled
folfawing in the bedroom: | bedreom shared by three male -
A o, residents contained only one N . N p
mirror. P oY LA - .
YNGXe Sore vF s
J'é"{)}’ M'* I:
VoW o€ pIeg
reg el .
T e fdoon, 7 o Tesdx
Showes oo bedisoom Wkh olaar

(ezidasds (e IO MOy 02 o

S%anad. Lo 10R One Ciaex

4%;%&
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LUGCINDA. JEMART

APR-28—-2G10 1B8:35 AM

Western Region |

VIOLATION REPORT l i
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chap&eT 2600 APRZ 872010 raged
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME Adult Reside mhﬂﬂgﬁﬂi M.IHBER
Jewart’s Whispering Pines Manor -
P.0. Box 1686, 8 West Church Street, Sagamore, PA 16250
INSPECTION DATE(S) (include all dafes of the inspection} _ REGIONAIL REPRESENTATIVE
0410642010 N. Mandock, 7. Newman

PRII!TEDNAHE ANDT!TLEGFLEGALEWTY REPRESENTATIVE SiGHINGPLMOF CORREC’HON (anuu'edcn FPRST PAGE oniylm!ess
_nuﬂuplerqmmpmd:metheplan}

ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION -
Y2690 Q&P 519710
R :
1 2 3 4 5
REGULATION : VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH . PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTION (include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLUANCE
WL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur) . BYDPW -

102i : N, ot P. o S, I
A despenser with soap shalt | There was no liquid soap in the _ = —10 CF\O A
be provided within reach of | soap dispenser located in the <O
each bathroom sink. Bar first fioor shared resident ' CL\%QMW Lshy \'Q
soap is not permidted unless | bathroam. PN .
there is a separaie bar iﬂb{ k‘}o{ o h{e 5 B’IO
cearty tabeted for each T LA\ neader . %E‘P
fesident who shares a . 1 s A o
bathroom. Yo

' | A sigroted. S8k (Dorsen

O SR (e trepecd
Sethrootng w =
‘\‘D S sl éoo-{b
CunosRa0 o i (oGS \\m\d]é

Y-s&a-to
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LUCINDA.JENART

APR-258~201€@ 18:35 AM

PERSONAL CARFE HOMES — 55 Pa.Cade Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

%

Page 5 of t8

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Jewart’s Whispering Pines Manor
P.O. Box 166, 8 West Church Street, Sagamore, PA 16250

Thw - T LICENSE NURBER
/ estern Reglﬂ:‘“

0450672010

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection)

N.

REQ!ON REPRES@WMG

e i

PRINTED NAME AND HYLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING
mulfiple mnmem:ahves produce the plan)

OF CORRECTION, (Benjyired pr FIRST PAGE only uniess

shall be labeled and dated.

gelatin dessert, and a partial pie.

DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVEL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTICN
t-26-/o
3 . 4 .
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION (inciude a step-by-step plan to comect the COMPLIANCE
Wi L BE spocific violation, as well 2% a plan to YERIFIED
LOMPLETED assure the violation does not recur) 8Y DPW
103e ) s .
Food served and returmned The home’s refrigerator 9“26’/ C h—’%{m& . W"\ V. b_{
from an individual’s plate contained the following teftover : ! é 5 !q ! _
may not be served again ar | foods which were unlabeled and \ -
used in the preparation of urdated: hard-boiled eggs and - (5’..[ a-10 gjp
other dishes. Lefloverfood | beets, 2 porfion of ham, a pan of LA N nsraTa £

’Ju&.\-‘[ %J\ Amiatsipsole

) \h)-o&

% QL\S.‘O OS,-QJL_ (‘}P

poe e
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LUCTINIA. JEMART

APR—28—-2818 18:34 AR

VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code CPapler

Western Region
2600

nnRoS g wrnan
©

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL. CARE HOME
Jewart’s Whispering Pirres Manor
P.0. Box 166, 8 West Church Stroet, Sagamore, PA 16250

A
I BAE

Adult Residential 1id26850

“ I CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

Ja062010

INSPECTION DATE(S) {(inciude ail dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REP

ENTATIVE

N. Mandock, 7. Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Raqun'ed on FIRST PAGE only uniess
muttiple representatives produce the plan}

REGIONAI. LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

S JURE W@REPRESENTAWE DATE DATE
CORRECTION
N -zso Q4P 57910
7 { : ()
1 2 3 4 , 5
REGKILATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION (inciude a step-by-step plan to comect the COMPLIANCE
WILL 8E specific vickation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW
103i derg, 3 Corenzov
Qutidated or spoiled food or | The freezer compartment of the L}’ "p? G+ O $ * w
derted cans may notbe | home’s kitchen WD cdse e vinelded
used. refrigeratorfireezear contained the , \
following foods which were net in < L % iﬁ é_
original packaging and were not - <+ é»—A’Q
fabeted and dated when frozen: . .
a package of ground meat, and a w\\ v"r\m{\\}'of" S‘B}D %%
leftover ham bone. -
S
S -Ao-0 Q‘F@\L M\&-{ov\n_ok {bY\S
Wb be. Arscondac
FLrnonectd P Heres
LS bn_.c%m_d_ Gt dode
LSO Dy OL(‘_OOL\M&(_;

fezge SR s oo

on Yo (e
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LUCINDA. JEWMART

APR-28-2Q010 18136 AM

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

%

Page T of 30 -

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

Jewart’s ¥Whispering Pines Manor !\§_
P.0. Box 156, 8 West Church Street, Sagamore, PA 16250 weg
INSPECTION DATE(S) (include alt dates of the inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTA
040672010 . N. Mandock, T. Newman ADO & & anin
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE CF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRE! {Required ofl i&ﬂWPABE only unless
muttipte representatives produce the plan)
Adult Residentia) Licensing
Sl QF AL SENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF ATE
CORRECTION
&f -2 1 QI, 510
~ -
k] 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Palode § 2600. ’ CORRECTION {Inciude a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLUIANCE
wWiLl BE specific violation, as well as aplan to YERKED
COMPLETED assura the viclation does not recur) BY BPW
107c o b
The home shalt maintam at | The home's contract letter from of- 7% ,LL(—}._)L é
jeast a J-day supply of an outside water provider G an> (_,;.r\m {0 ,
nonperishabte food and indicated that a three day supply
drinking water for residents. | of water would be provided to the {EPayoartond—
home within 24 hrs in the event -
of a disruption of regular water b’, a-10 83‘9
service. The home does not .y
maintzin 2 3 day supply of water. L/ -29-10 A rowd Londhott | exckar
e A DoX=ida
LODXe L PAGOICMA W0
Satpansod— e B LRy
oo Yept fon ingy S
oo ud.  $9-10 PP




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

3

PageSof W

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Jewart's Whispering Pines Manor
£.0. Box 166, 8 West Church Straet, Sagamare, PA 16250

il

INSPECTION DATE(S) (include all dates of the inspecion)

04/0672010

REGIONAL. REPRESENTA
N. Mandock, T. Newman

=
1
gW?E NUMBER
rﬁs&a&s& b .

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CO

multiple representatives produce the plan}

uired on FIRSTPAGE only uniess:
{I:::\t Reé\de“mu

"tc>£gjuﬁw\ghlmh GUVQFKANiQr~

i OGS g DY e o

SIGNATURE OF LEGALE EPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
; CORRECTION -
J - A K7D Q\ 4P F-13-10
1 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VICLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION | (inciude a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
Wil BE specific viokation, as well as a planto VERIFIED
CONMPLETED assure the viokafion doos not recur) BY DPW
109b \ A\
-Cats and dogs presentat | The home Jacked a current D% o~ \%}\M
the home shalt have a rabies vaccination for the . loe>
current rabies vaccination. German Shepard dog, Freedom, "f 30"’ © O‘(M i\ '
A current certificate of which was chained in the yard - U&Eﬂﬂ‘-ﬂhﬁ o\
(abiese;accingthqﬁomhgl outsikie the home and was . 5‘13’10 889
licensed velatinarian 3 accessible fo residents.
b koot o And oM ma-kl
Qore SheYy T
?S’EBJ‘NCD CQS[‘\UKL'\JQ}QKﬂf\CMNJngHJ

Codoa s Sho¥ oo, M dasse.

AL G&'Cﬁ.
Lol o dog NNy, |
Ou O &; o Ty NOOCCH

O™y

% ”]P q-.c;q'-—i@

Wy Aarial BAIeZ-—-8c—ady

1dgMAr "8aNIINT

ebalzalbrld
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

YIOLATION REPORT

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Jewart's Whispering Pines Manor
P.O. Box 166, 8 West Church Sireet, Sagamore, PA 16250

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection)

N. Mandock, T. Newman -

MY 1+i0T BIBZ~SZ—adu

LABMIr "PgaNIINT

ettt

047062010 .o 4208 )
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION ired otFIRST PAGE only nn!\nss
multiple representatives produce the plan) il gcens"“g y
. ault pesident -
SIGNAJURE O EPRESENTATIVE - | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVALW DATE
¥ CORRECTION
< {-zlto @N > §1810
(J
1 2 3 4 3
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2609. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step pian to correct the COMPLIANCE
Wil BE specific vioiafion, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW
121a 9,{9*-{ o AN ey (Yoo
Stairways, hallways, The landing of the interior .
doorways, passageways stairway by the home’s front door PIE {Tmovel uI have bean takentto
and egress routes from was partially blocked by two N 1o go¥ o ?:i)?gsct B elation: fut T
I o the piding | bores Of cioposable adult bret A" 8 e compfiance i Jotyalfgbly
unobstructed. &3‘;}“\1 W Date Inittials (
C\ {s_q..‘.,}.—} ARV |
jnspectel (W

G0 QAEOC DO,
a_:>‘§> (odre ™ W
Cine wbi}m (_{,aq:_)o

=

©0




Jewart's Whispering Pines Manor
P.0. Box 166, 8 West Church Street, Sagamore, PA 16250

426850

VIOLATION REPORT N
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 10 of 10
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

04/06/2010

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL. REPRESENTATIVE

N. Mandock, T. Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORREGTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
multiple representatives produce the plan)

Unless otherwise regulated
by the Department of Labor
and [ndustry, the
Department of Health or the
appropriate local building
authority, all buildings shall
have at least two
independent and accessible
exits from every ficor,
amranged to reduce the
possibility that both will be
blocked in an emergency
situation.

Residents must go through a

window in a second floor shared
resident bedroom to access the
exterior stairway which serves as

the home’s second floor
emergency exit,

S-(-/0

d Fae S
QP I\ L
Cﬁmp{ﬁ/lra ~

SIGNATURE OF LE ITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- CORRECTION
S /O~ @ % £43-10
[ 7 1 o <
q 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTION (include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW
122 Doek Was Ysdolle &

519710 Q4P




Reion .
VIOLATION REPORT gstet® Cg
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Cha ey Page 11 of 18
| APRE - :
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CHRF_!\E!%'E LiCF.NSE NUMBER
Jewart's Whispering Pines Manor ¢ Resider LG B
P.0. Box 166, 8 West Church Street, Sagamore, PA 16250 Adu ‘42635%”
INSPECTION DATE{S) {Include all dates of the inspection)} REGIONAL REPRESEW
Q420612010 . Mandock, T. Newman
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
multipie representatives produce the planj
':‘
SIGN RE L EPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LlQENSIHG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- L{,Z{‘..yg CORRECTION E’IS’IOJ
s ~ |\
1 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to cormrect the COMPLIANCE
' WiLL BE specific violation, as well 2s a plan to VERIFIED
GOMPLETED assure the viokation does not recur) BY DPW
14402 20/ S s
The location of a smoking | The flome’s current designated 4 ’T}\ > > K"‘S ;
room o outside smoking smokmg area was located on an
area shalt be a safe cutside porch which measures OJCen U.JC-—S o s
distance from heat sources, | approximately 5X5 in size. This leps have begn
hot water heaters, area was not large encugh to lGV G\.\\ OW °°"e?f ViOlatEOﬂ qu '
combustible or flammable provide for a sufficient distance 3 (. N mp. tance is natval
materials and away from between smokers and a walkway D a!e Ty oE
common walkways and and one of the entrances/exits 1o ‘Q\(. ¢
exits. the home. _g,lge, Mw{ O~ {7“-
Lable ?ar -ﬁt&ﬁ—- sl
: {WL?'JW W Cﬁw,\ g

:.,“

TR TELELR, L FIeS e
Y 18T GIBZ—35—ddy

1HEBHMAr " gaNIONN

L P ST 1 s ) {7t

-) .
ST

bl
'!J‘
o fi
4

&6t

:j;%\g, Buddoot dost
N\D\d (WX 1s W (o
-y = %;;Q“cme‘ mwbﬂ(
[ e G SN
MGM A rwﬂw&&%@h‘;{;@a
0 \1_9.!( oo W--.n..—@

c:....u- Ty P%

9@ d




P.8aT

T24783TA49

LUCINDA. JEWABRT

APR—-2B-26168 1B:43 AbM

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 | Wagto ™ §§§ A nj
e 4 {
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUHBER
Jowart’s Whispeting Pines Manor APR 2 8 2010
P.0. Box 166, 8 Wost Church Street, Sagamore, PA 16250 ﬁ 426856
INSPECTION DATE(S} (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE Adult Residential Licensing

040612010

K. Mandock, T. Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess

multipie representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN CF DATE
CORRECTION
A J2lrro A 513+ 10
A CJ
2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATIOK DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 PaCode § 2604. CORRECTION (inclicde a step-by-step plan to carrect the COMPLIANCE
Wa L BE specific violation, as well as a plan to YERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur} BY bPW
162¢ S DUS e :\ \ b—Q
Menus, stating fhe specific | There were na menus posted in y (9 /0 M
food being served at each the heme. - é £ ~2 g HOVE heen tak
meal, shaf be prepared for § Db’k& (E &L k qs:recta‘ggt‘aaﬂm iive
1 week in advance and shall 20mp
be followed. Weeikdy menus K‘m \)av_é &M\ alic ST

shall be posted 1 week in
advance in 2 coONSPICUCUS
and public place in the
nome.

Ihis reaws
\p\\\ Man o

o\c\_;(\r\\ N\ avs V\B;j‘j@'
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LUCINDA.JEKART

VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Jewart's Whispering Pines Manor

Adult Res|268%0

CORRENT uceusr NGHMBER

P.0. Bax 166, 8 West Church Street, Sagamore, PA 16250

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTA

N. Mandock, T. Newman

COrar
TSI lg

I

64/06/2010

PRANTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL EN
multipte representatives produce the plan)

TITY REPRESENTAIIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE onfy unless

 APR-28-2818 La:44 AN

SIGNATURE OF ENTITY ESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- CORRECTION
f 26t 51910

VA 17 U/

1 2 3 4 _
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION CATE
55 Pz Code § 2600, CORRECTION {inclsde a step-by-step plan fo correct the COMPLIANCE
Wit L BE specific violation, as well as a planto VERWFIED
COMPLETED assure the viclation dogs not recur) BY DPW

181c Thes Nes heo &)

A resident who desires 1o | Resident #1's MAR indicated that | & 2l /0

self-admimster his the foliowing medication was to T@¥en Conre ot i gg??esc{“%eia%%an'f Eﬁﬁe" to
medications shall be ne administered fo the resident: —_ compliance [s B& vaflﬂable
assessed by a physician, | Albuterol inhaler-2 puffs 5 times Loxed oo e i ‘
physician’s assistant or per day S - 5 ..] ~Date nitialsXDPW

ceriified registered nurse Per staff person A, the resident 0ol {‘e_c_;\tx *?hj/.sf can hag

practifioner regarding the | keeps the inhaler on the C o€ e,

abiity o self-administer and | resident’s person and the AR N oY KR L

ihe need for medication resident self administers the v

reminders. medicatiors. The resident has not e e oxe

been assessed as o safely self Wi
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PR!N’TED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE oy
multiple representatives produce the pian) :
SIGNATURE W REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL 1 ICENSING APPROVAL OF B{ AN OF b:
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REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

N. Mandock, ;I'. Nowman

426850

.—':n’.;"'\(-

i W Aokl . 3:
\ s Auit Restdentat H=r 1

T24T78378049

04J06/2010
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION uired on F only undess
multiple representatives produce the plan}
1 TN .
SIG RE ENT] DATE REGIONAL tICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
< CORRECTION .
4-2id 51210
7/ T
1/ 2 3 4 . 5
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support plan shall signand | 08/08/09 support plan for O\\\ 5‘3?@@'? oS
date the support plan. resident #3, did not sign the - N
MaaYore fégfizy
T4 ,c,omel{,w
Lo -t O 7
] ﬂ&fze,LW "‘5




P.gz

T R B LU UL L A L SR D T e 08

T24T837849

Lo SO E

sl g

THE .
e hl oY

T

LUCINDA. JEHMART

AM
A TAELNE ok

APR-28-2018 14158

VICLATION REPORT

\

. I8 1% -

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page ' c‘o“.
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